PURCHASE CARD HOLDERS 6/30/2023

CARD TYPE
MasterCard

MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard

MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard

CARDHOLDER TITLE
Accounting Coordinator

Teacher
Director of ILD & SEL
Early Intervention Supervisor
Mechanic
Office Assistant
Employment Training Specialist
Director of Info. Srvcs.
Social Worker

Special Education
Supervisor/Principal
IS Systems Implementation Engineer

Educational Consultant
Speech Therapist
Teacher
EL Coach/Consultant
Network Engineer
IS Support Specialist
EL Coach/Consultant
Teacher
GSRP Lead Teacher
Teacher
Executive Assistant
CTE Coordinator
Special Education Supervisor
Teacher
IS Service Associate Care Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Education & Family Services Manager
Director of CTE
Teacher
Teacher
Student Success Coordinator
Teacher Consultant
Teacher
EC/K-12 Special Education Supervisor
Early Childhood Support Specialist
Early Childhood Specialist
Chief Financial Officer

CREDIT LIMIT

$50,000
$500
$1,500
$3,500
$5,000
$1,500
$500
$10,000
$500
$500

$2,500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$2,500
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$100
$1,000
$500
$1,500
$500
$500
$2,000
$1,500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$1,000

EXPIRES
8/25

8/27
2/26
6/26
6/26
11/25
1/26
6/25
4/26
3/26

11/25
2/26
6/27
6/26
4/25

11/26
5/27

10/24
6/26

11/25
8/26

11/26

11/23
8/25

11/24
2/27
1/25
1/26
2/26
6/26
2/27

11/24
6/26

10/25
8/26

11/26
1/26
8/25
6/25



MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard
MasterCard

Teacher
IS Support Specialist
Teacher
Maintenance
Maintenance
Child Development Specialist
Teacher
Office Assistant
Teacher
RN
Educational Consultant
Database Administrator
Employment Training Specialist
HR & Communications Manager
Early On Referral Coordinator
Physical Therapist
IS Support Specialist
Executive Director of Special Education
Facilities & Transp. Supervisor
Facilities & Transp. Supervisor
Teacher
Office Assistant
Teacher
CTE Coordinator
Teacher
Teacher
Exec Asst for Gen & Special Education
ECSE Non-Classroom Teacher
CTE Coordinator
TC for Deaf & Hard of Hearing
Great Start Collaborative Coordinator
Great Start Coordinator/Early Childhood Specialist
Educational Consultant
IS System Coordinator
Superintendent
GSRP Manager
Executive Assistant to the Superintendent
CTE Consortium Office Asst
Teacher

Teacher

$3,000
$7,000
$500
$2,000
$3,000
$800
$500
$600
$500
$1,000
$500
$2,000
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$10,000
$1,000
$6,000
$3,000
$500
$500
$500
$100
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$100
$500
$2,000
$500
$500
$7,000
$2,500
$500
$1,500
$1,000
$700
$500

4/26
10/25
6/26
11/24
1/25
11/25
8/27
4/26
6/25
6/24
10/26
6/26
10/26
8/25
8/26
5/25
4/27
10/25
1/26
8/26
1/26
10/25
6/26
3/24
4/27
11/23
6/26
10/26
10/26
11/26
8/25
1/26
1/26
11/26
6/25
6/25
8/26
6/26
4/27
9/24



Total normal open credit: $162,400
BMO total credit limit: $450,000



