**PURCHASE CARD HOLDERS 6/30/2023** 

<b>CARD TYPE</b>	<u>CARDHOLDER TITLE</u>	CREDIT LIMIT	<b>EXPIRES</b>
MasterCard	Accounting Coordinator	\$50,000	8/25
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	8/27
MasterCard	Director of ILD & SEL	\$1,500	2/26
MasterCard	Early Intervention Supervisor	\$3,500	6/26
MasterCard	Mechanic	\$5,000	6/26
MasterCard	Office Assistant	\$1,500	11/25
MasterCard	<b>Employment Training Specialist</b>	\$500	1/26
MasterCard	Director of Info. Srvcs.	\$10,000	6/25
MasterCard	Social Worker	\$500	4/26
MasterCard	Special Education Supervisor/Principal	\$500	3/26
MasterCard	IS Systems Implementation Engineer	\$2,500	11/25
MasterCard	<b>Educational Consultant</b>	\$500	2/26
MasterCard	Speech Therapist	\$500	6/27
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	6/26
MasterCard	EL Coach/Consultant	\$500	4/25
MasterCard	Network Engineer	\$2,500	11/26
MasterCard	IS Support Specialist	\$1,000	5/27
MasterCard	EL Coach/Consultant	\$500	10/24
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	6/26
MasterCard	GSRP Lead Teacher	\$500	11/25
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	8/26
MasterCard	Executive Assistant	\$1,000	11/26
MasterCard	CTE Coordinator	\$100	11/23
MasterCard	Special Education Supervisor	\$1,000	8/25
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	11/24
MasterCard	IS Service Associate Care Specialist	\$1,500	2/27
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	1/25
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	1/26
MasterCard	Education & Family Services Manager	\$2,000	2/26
MasterCard	Director of CTE	\$1,500	6/26
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	2/27
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	11/24
MasterCard	Student Success Coordinator	\$500	6/26
MasterCard	Teacher Consultant	\$500	10/25
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	8/26
MasterCard	EC/K-12 Special Education Supervisor	\$500	11/26
MasterCard	Early Childhood Support Specialist	\$500	1/26
MasterCard	Early Childhood Specialist	\$500	8/25
MasterCard	Chief Financial Officer	\$1,000	6/25

MasterCard	Teacher	\$3,000	4/26
MasterCard	IS Support Specialist	\$7,000	10/25
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	6/26
MasterCard	Maintenance	\$2,000	11/24
MasterCard	Maintenance	\$3,000	1/25
MasterCard	Child Development Specialist	\$800	11/25
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	8/27
MasterCard	Office Assistant	\$600	4/26
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	6/25
MasterCard	RN	\$1,000	6/24
MasterCard	<b>Educational Consultant</b>	\$500	10/26
MasterCard	Database Administrator	\$2,000	6/26
MasterCard	<b>Employment Training Specialist</b>	\$500	10/26
MasterCard	HR & Communications Manager	\$500	8/25
MasterCard	Early On Referral Coordinator	\$500	8/26
MasterCard	Physical Therapist	\$1,000	5/25
MasterCard	IS Support Specialist	\$10,000	4/27
MasterCard	<b>Executive Director of Special Education</b>	\$1,000	10/25
MasterCard	Facilities & Transp. Supervisor	\$6,000	1/26
MasterCard	Facilities & Transp. Supervisor	\$3,000	8/26
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	1/26
MasterCard	Office Assistant	\$500	10/25
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	6/26
MasterCard	CTE Coordinator	\$100	3/24
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	4/27
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	11/23
MasterCard	Exec Asst for Gen & Special Education	\$1,000	6/26
MasterCard	ECSE Non-Classroom Teacher	\$500	10/26
MasterCard	CTE Coordinator	\$100	10/26
MasterCard	TC for Deaf & Hard of Hearing	\$500	11/26
MasterCard	Great Start Collaborative Coordinator	\$2,000	8/25
MasterCard	Great Start Coordinator/Early Childhood Specialist	\$500	1/26
MasterCard	Educational Consultant	\$500	1/26
MasterCard	IS System Coordinator	\$7,000	11/26
MasterCard	Superintendent	\$2,500	6/25
MasterCard	GSRP Manager	\$500	6/25
MasterCard	Executive Assistant to the Superintendent	\$1,500	8/26
MasterCard	CTE Consortium Office Asst	\$1,000	6/26
MasterCard	Teacher	\$700	4/27
MasterCard	Teacher	\$500	9/24

Total normal open credit: \$162,400 BMO total credit limit: \$450,000